Practice Evervday after school until 4:30.

2017 Rebel Softball

Date
March 2
March 3
March 7
March 9
March 10
March 14
March 16
March 17-18
March 20
March 21
March 28
March 30
March 31
April 3
April 4
April 6
April 11
April 13
April 18
April 20
April 21
April 24-?
May 1-?
May 8-?

May 20?

*Conference Game

Opponent

Mountain Home
Salem

*Walnut Ridge
*Hoxie
Westside
*Corning

*Cave City

TBA Bearcat Blast
*Piggott
*Melbourne
*Pocahontas
*Walnut Ridge
Salem
Harrisburg
*Hoxie
*Corning

*Cave City
*Piggott
*Melbourne
*Pocahontas

Cedar Ridge

District Tournament

Regional Tournament

State Tournament

State Finals

Location
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Brookland
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

All dates will include a Varsity and a Junior Varsity game unless otherwise noted.



